Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office					
Tap settings ⇒⇒ ⇒ ▼ ▼	Y Y Y				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
Name of conveying party(ies): CODA-Gargoyles LLC	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: FG Premium Brands, Inc. Internal Address:				
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Delaware limited liability company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	Street Address: 500 George Washington Highway City: SmithfieldState: !LZip: 02917				
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other_Release of Security Interests Execution Date: 12/30/03	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, 3 domestic representative designation is attached. Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence					
concerning document should be mailed: Name: Jennifer Parkins Rabin, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Internal Address:Akerman Senterfitt	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\(\frac{215.00}{\text{Enclosed}}\)				
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
Street Address: 222 Lakeview Avenue, 4th Floor	8. Deposit account number: 50-0951				
City: West Palm Beach State: FL Zip:33401					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Signature. Jennifer P. Rabin Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including covers.	gnature phoet, strachments, and documents: Date Date				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

EXHIBIT A - TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

TRADEMARK	APPLICATION NO - APPLICATION DATE
WRAPBACK	App. No. 78/238,081
	App. Date: 04/15/03
TORIC WRAPBACK	App. No. 78/238,089
	App. Date: 04/15/03
A in an Oval Design (Anarchy	App. No. 78/244589
Sketchy A)	App. Date: 05/01/03
A in an Oval Design (Anarchy	App. No. 78/244587
Sketchy A)	App. Date: 05/01/03
GXP	App. No. 78/146159
	App. Date: 07/22/02
IDOL-EYEZ	App. No. 76/110457
	App. Date: 08/16/00
Miscellaneous Design (Skull)	App. No. 78/244665
	App. Date: 05/01/03
GXP	App. No. 78/345244
	App. Date: 12/23/03

1 {WP166567;1}

AR-08-04 04:31PM

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that CODA-Gargoyles LLC, a Delaware limited liability company (hereinafter, "Releasor"), having a place of business at 25-1/2 East 61st Street, New York, New York, for One (\$1.00) Dollar and other good and valuable consideration received and hereby acknowledged in connection with that certain Agreement to Purchase Assets at a Private Foreclosure Sale dated December 24, 2003 by and between CODA and FG Premium Brands, Inc. does hereby:

Waive, release and discharge any and all security interests, liens, rights, claims or demands, of any kind whatsoever, which the undersigned now has or might have in or to the trademarks shown in Schedule A and any applications or resulting registrations therefor attached hereto and incorporated in this Release by reference (the "Trademarks") granted to Releasor by virtue of that certain Securities Purchase Agreement, by and among Gargoyles, Inc., a Washington corporation ("Gargoyles"), U.S. Bank National Association and Releasor, dated January 24, 2003 and related documents, or by virtue of any other security interest granted in favor of the Releasor by Gargoyles, Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation, a Washington corporation and/or Sungold Eyewear, Inc., a Washington corporation, the debt secured thereby having been paid and satisfied in full.

		By: Name: Hanaging Hember
STATE OF)) ss:	(Location)
COUNTY OF) 33.	Date:
Before me personally a LLC, the signer and sealer of free act and deed of said	the foregoin	of CODA-Gargoyles ng instrument, who acknowledged the same to be the as Agent.
	,	Commission of the Superior Court NOTARy printing SHALL See of New York OF

(FT207373:1)

SCHEDULE/EXHIBIT "A" GARGOYLES, INC. U.S. TRADEMARK PORTFOLIO (ACTIVE)

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
PE and Design Reg. No. 1,412,125	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 10/07/06
PRIVATE EYES Reg. No. 1,736,296	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 12/01/12
PRIVATE EYES Reg. No. 1,414,574		Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 10/21/06
PRIVATE EYES Reg. No. 1,387,416	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 03/25/06
PRIVATE EYES SPORT Reg. No. 1,507,947	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 10/11/08
ANARCHY EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2,049,496	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 04/01/02-04/01/03
ANARCHY EYEWEAR and Design Reg. No. 2,309,729	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 01/18/05-01/18/06
ANGEL EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2,582,474	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 06/18/07-06/18/08
SNAKE-EYES Reg. No. 1,551,676	9	U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. assigned to Snake Eyes, L.C. (signed 9/29/98)	Registered; Renewal due 08/15/09
THWAK Reg. No. 2,296,338	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 11/30/04-11/30/05
SUNGLASS	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc.	Registered, Renewal due

{FT207373;1}

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
FACTORY		assigned to U.S. Bank of	08/22/09
Reg. No. 1,552,708		Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	
UNION EYEWARE Reg. No. 2,302,713	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 12/21/04-12/21/05
A in an Oval Design (Anarchy Sketchy A) App. No. 78/244589	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Pending, ITU; 11/10/03
A in an Oval Design (Anarchy Sketchy A) App. No. 78/244587	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Office Action dated 09/30/03; response due 03/30/04
G Design Reg. No. 2,143,622	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 03/10/03-03/10/04
G and Design Reg. No. 2,050,667	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 04/08/07
GXP App. No. 78/146159	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Allowed; Notice of Allowance dated 06/17/03; Use Declaration due 12/17/03
GARGOYLES PERFORMANCE EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2,061,448	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 05/13/07
GARGOYLES PERFORMANCE EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2,159,757	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 05/19/03-05/19/04
GARGOYLES PROTECTIVE EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2,414,240	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 12/19/05-12/19/06
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 2,034,697	41	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 02/04/07
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 2,060,279	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 05/13/07
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 2,190,165	28	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 09/22/03-09/22/04

{FT207373;1}

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
		01/15/98)	
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 1,147,103	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 02/17/11
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 1,100,890	28	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 08/29/08
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 2,056,569	21	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 04/29/07
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 1,977,755	18	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 06/04/06
GARGOYLES Reg. No. 2,059,327	16	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 05/06/07
HELIOS Reg. No. 2,122,002	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 12/16/02-12/16/03
IDOL-EYEZ App. No. 76/110457	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Notice of Allowance dated 07/08/03; Use Declaration due 01/08/04
Miscellaneous Design (Skull) App. No. 78/244665	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Publication/Registration Review Complete
Miscellaneous Design (Gargoyle) Reg. No. 1,302,458	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 10/30/04
TOMICHI STUDIO Reg. No. 2,540,883	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered; 8&15 Declarations due 02/19/07-02/19/08
OCTANE Reg. No. 2,063,346	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 05/20/07
PALADIN Reg. No. 2,102,013	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Registered; Renewal due 09/30/07

{**FT**207373,1}

OWNER STATUS TRADEMARK CLASS TORIC WRAPBACK Gargoyles, Inc. Published, ITU; 12/02/03 App. No. 78/238,089 TORIC WRAPBACK Gargoyles, Inc. assigned Registered; 8&15 Declarations to U.S. Bank of due 04/22/02-04/22/03 Reg. No. 2,055,453 Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98) Gargoyles, Inc. assigned WRAPBACK Registered; 8&15 Declarations to U.S. Bank of due 04/22/02-04/22/03 Reg. No. 2,055,456 Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98) Gargoyles, Inc. WRAPBACK Published 12/09/03 App. No. 78/238,081

GARGOYLES, INC. U.S. TRADEMARK PORTFOLIO (INACTIVE)

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
PRIVATE EYES and Design Reg. No. 1,118,123	9	Gargoyles Acquisition Corporation II assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 5/9/97); Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Expired 12/15/00
PRIVATE EYES Reg. No. 1,774,553	42	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled - Section 8; 07/03/00
SUNWAVES Stylized* Reg. No. 1,458,123	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation	Cancelled – Section 8; 03/28/94
ACCENTS & ESSENTIALS* Reg. No. 1,253,767	18; 25	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation, d/b/a Accents & Essentials	Cancelled - Section 8; 02/16/90
GUIDELINES Reg. No. 1,227,899	42	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled — Section 8; 11/22/03
IN FLIGHT Reg. No. 1,749,314	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled — Section 8; 08/02/99

{FT207373;1}

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
OLD SKOOL App. No. 75/483668	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc.	Abandoned; 08/27/99
EYEKING CO. Reg. No. 1,898,014	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled - Section 8; 06/15/02
UNION EYEGEAR Reg. No. 2,032,993	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled - Section 8; 10/25/03
PALM BEACH CLUB Reg. No. 1,628,959	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled - Section 8; 01/05/02
GROM App. No. 75/049434	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Abandoned; 08/27/00
NOSTALĜIA EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2,032,765	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled - Section 8; 10/25/03
VINTAGE EYEWEAR Reg. No. 1,833,248	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled – Section 8; 05/09/01
BIG STAR Reg. No. 2,229,227	9	Sungold Eyewear, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Cancelled — Section 18; 08/31/00
REDEYE App. No. 74/568972	9	Gargoyles Acquisition Corporation assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 04/07/97); Gargoyles Acquisition Corporation assigned to Sungoid Eyewear, Inc. (signed 04/24/97) change of name	Abandoned; 09/24/97
GARGOYLES WRAPBACK TORIC CURVE App. No. 75/125199	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Abandoned; 05/07/98
GARGOYLES WRAPBACK TORIC	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of	Abandoned; 05/07/98

{FT207373;1}

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
CURVE		Washington, N.A. (signed	
App. No. 75/125190		01/15/98)	
GARGOYLES	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 05/14/98
PERFORMANCE		to U.S. Bank of	
EYE WEAR		Washington, N.A. (signed	
App. No. 75/125197		01/15/98)	
GARGOYLES	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 05/07/98
PROTECTIVE		to U.S. Bank of	
EYEWEAR		Washington, N.A. (signed	
App. No. 75/125191		01/15/98)	
GARGOYLES	14	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 06/06/96
App. No. 74/590929	1	to U.S. Bank of	
		Washington National	
	-	Association (signed	
		12/01/96)	
CLEARTECH	21	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 11/13/98
App. No. 75/273048		to U.S. Bank of	
		Washington, N.A. (signed	
		01/15/98)	
G Design	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 05/07/98
App. No. 75/125188		to U.S. Bank of	
		Washington, N.A. (signed	
SOT A COYO		01/15/98)	2333-02/26/02
STATIC	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 03/26/02
App. No. 76/091087 KEY WEST	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 10/25/99
App. No. 75/483667	, ,	Cargoyles, tite.	Abandoned, 10/25/99
VORTEX	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Cancelled - Section 8;
Reg. No. 2,059,402	1	to U.S. Bank of	11/20/03
100g. 140. 2,033,402		Washington, N.A. (signed	11120103
		01/15/98)	
VORTEX	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 07/09/97
App. No. 75/125193		to U.S. Bank of	
		Washington, N.A. (signed	·
		04/07/97)	
WRAPBACK	25 ·	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 04/23/98
App. No. 75/125196		to U.S. Bank of	
		Washington, N.A. (signed	
		01/15/98)	
TORIC WRAPBACK	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 04/23/98
App. No. 75/125195		to U.S. Bank of	
		Washington, N.A. (signed	
OCT A NE	35	01/15/98)	A 3
OCTANE	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned	Abandoned; 07/09/97

{FT207373.i}

TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
App. No. 75/125194		to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 04/07/97)	
LEGENDS App. No. 75/125184	9	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 01/15/98)	Abandoned; 07/23/97
LEGENDS App. No. 75/125192	25	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 04/07/97)	Abandoned; 07/09/97
THE NOMONATOR App. No. 74/734513	28	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 07/29/97
THE NOMONATOR App. No. 74/734511	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 03/25/97
THE NOMONATOR App. No. 74/734512	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 02/28/97
CALYPSO App. No. 78/046801	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 12/19/02
XPE App. No. 78/063982	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 07/09/02
BEAT THE STREETS Reg. No. 1,667,888	41	Gargoyles, Inc. assigned to U.S. Bank of Washington, N.A. (signed 04/07/97)	Cancelled - Section 8; 06/15/98
ANARCHY and Design App. No. 75/104364	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Abandoned; 06/23/97

GARGOYLES, INC. FOREIGN TRADEMARK PORTFOLIO (ACTIVE)

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
Australia*	ANARCHY and Design Reg. No. 710210	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Australia*	ANARCHY EYEWEAR Reg. No. 662980	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Australia*	ANARCHY Reg. No. 653243	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Australia*	ANARCHY Reg. No. 707860	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered

{FT207373;1}

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	CLASS.	OWNER	STATUS
Australia*	DESIGN (Anarchy) Reg. No. 710183	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Australia*	GROM Reg. No. 712510	9, 14, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Austria	GARGOYLES Reg. No. 165194	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	G Design Reg. No. TMA 489189	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	G Design Reg. No. TMA500072	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	GARGÓYLES Reg. No. TMA504829	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	GARGOYLES Reg. No. TMA583535	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	GARGOYLES Reg. No. TMA587907	16	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	GARGOYLES Reg. No. TMA465868	9, 25, 28,	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	HELIOS Reg. No. TMA482041	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	TORIC WRAPBACK Reg. No. TMA477489	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	WRAPBACK Reg. No. TMA477486	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Canada	SUNWAVES Reg. No TMA344144	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation	Registered
Canada	PRIVATE EYES Reg. No. TMA362031	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation	Registered
Canada	PRIVATE EYES & Design Reg. No. TMA381002	9	Private Eyes Sunglass Corporation	Registered
Community	A ANARCHY	9, 14	Sungold Eyewear,	Registered

{FT207373,1}

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK .	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
Trademark	Reg. No. 281873		Inc.	
Application				
Community	G Design	9, 16,	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Trademark	Reg. No. 299651	25		
Application				
Community	GARGOYLES	9, 16,	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Trademark	PROTECTIVE	25		
Application	EYEWEAR			
	Reg. No. 261594			
Community	GARGOYLES	9, 16,	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Trademark	Reg. No. 159814	25		
Application				
Community	GROM	9, I4,	Sungold Eyewear,	Registered
Trademark	Reg. No. 280420	25	Inc.	·
Application				
France	GARGOYLES	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 95 575182			
Germany	ANARCHY	9	Sungold Enterprises	Registered
}	EYEWEAR		Ltd.	
	Reg. No. 39525501			
Germany	GARGOYLES	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
-	Reg. No. 39524190			
Hong Kong*	ANARCHY and	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
_	Design	!		
	Reg. No. 98/2616			
Hong Kong*	ANARCHY	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered -
_	Reg. No. 96/3731			
Hong Kong*	Design (A)	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Pending
	App. No. 97-04056	_		
Israel*	G Design	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 115793			-
Israel*	GARGOYLES	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 115792			
Italy	GARGOYLES	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
_	Reg. No. 714724			
Japan*	ANARCHY and	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
1	Design			
	Reg. No. 4089551			_
Japan*	ANARCHY	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
,	EYEWEAR			
	Reg. No. 4002920			
Japan*	DESIGN (A)	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 4089552			
Japan	G Design	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 408 <u>8665</u>			

{FT207373;1}

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK .	GLASS	OWNER	STATUS
Japan	G Design	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 4145230	,		
Japan	GARGOYLES	9, 14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 2266052			
Japan*	GROM	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 4075335			
Japan*	GROM	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 4114532			
Japan*	GROM	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 4132547			
Japan	HELIOS	9 -	Gargoyles, Inc.	Pending
	App. No. H08-			
	042178			
New Zealand*	ANARCHY	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	(Stylized)			
	Reg. No. 252240			
New Zealand*	ANARCHY	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 271865			
Norway	G Design	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Reg. No. 190908			
Norway	GARGOYLES	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 194880		<u></u>	
Singapore*	G Design	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No.			
	T97/139901	9		
Singapore*	GARGOYLES	9 .	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. T97/13991G			
O A-F'		9		70
South Africa*	G Design	9 	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
ا مناء ماند م	Reg. No. 97/15227	9	Canada Inc	Decisioned
South Africa*	GARGOYLES	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Carrie IZ a con *	Reg. No. 97/15228 GARGOYLES	24 (0)	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
South Korea*	Reg. No. 437412	34 (9)	Gargoyies, mc.	Registered
C	GARGOYLES	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Spain	Reg. No.	7	Cargoytes, aic.	Registered
	1970289M2	1		
Switzerland	G Design	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 451088	7, 2		++#810:4407
Switzerland	GARGOYLES	9, 25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	Reg. No. 451042	', -'	J41807103, 1110.	10000000
Taiwan*	ANARCHY and	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
	"A" Design	1 77		14021210104
	Reg. No. 804658			
Taiwan*	ANARCHY and	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Pending

{FT207373;1}

COUNTRY	TRADEMARK	CLASS	OWNER	STATUS
	"A: Design App. No. (85)36245			
Taiwan*	ANARCHY and Design Reg No. 72/7876	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Taiwan*	G Design Reg. No. 00839907	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Taiwan*	GROM Reg. No. 767541	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Taiwan*	GROM Reg. No. 768248	14	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
Taiwan*	GROM Reg. No. 770657	25	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered
United Kingdom	ANARCHY EYEWEAR Reg. No. 2024027	9	Sungold Enterprises Ltd.	Registered
United Kingdom	GARGOYLES PERFORMANCE EYEWEAR Reg. No. 1444668	9	Gargoyles, Inc.	Registered

{FT207373;1}